

## Town of Hilton Head Island TOWN COUNCIL WORKSHOP Monday, April 19, 2021, 2:00 p.m. AGENDA

In accordance the Town of Hilton Head Island Municipal Code § 2-5-15, this meeting is being conducted virtually and can be viewed on the <u>Town of Hilton Head Island Public Meetings</u> <u>Facebook Page</u>.

- 1. Call to Order
- **2. FOIA Compliance:** Public notification of this meeting has been published, posted, and distributed in compliance with the South Carolina Freedom of Information Act and the requirements of the Town of Hilton Head Island.
- 3. Approval of the Agenda
- 4. Workforce Housing Initiative Status Update
- 5. Adjournment